

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.5384 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
05.	17.06.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents sought time to file counter. Post on 15.07.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>BRS</i>		